
February 18, 2020 

 

MEMORANDUM TO THE PETITIONERS IN: ENTERGY NUCLEAR OPERATIONS, INC. 
       (Indian Point Nuclear Generating Station) 
 

 

 This is to inform the petitioners that Commissioner Jeff Baran will tour the Indian Point 

Nuclear Generating Station on Thursday, February 20, 2020.  This is a routine visit to obtain a 

general familiarity with the facility.  The Commissioner will not engage in any substantive 

discussion during the site visit about any of the issues that have been raised in the adjudicatory 

proceeding for the proposed license transfer for Indian Point Nuclear Generating Station.  If 

petitioners have questions regarding the visit, please call Lisa London at (301) 415-1739. 

 

       /RA/  

       Lisa G. London 
       Legal Counsel 
       Office of Commissioner Baran  



UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

 
In the Matter of ) 
 ) 
ENTERGY NUCLEAR OPERATIONS, INC.  )            Docket Nos. 50-003-LT-3 
 )         50-247-LT-3 
 )         50-286-LT-3    
(Indian Point Nuclear Generating Station, )                                      72-51-LT-2 
            Units 1, 2 and 3 and ISFSI) ) 
  

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that copies of the foregoing Memorandum to Petitioners Regarding Commissioner 
Jeff Baran Site Visit have been served upon the following persons by Electronic Information Exchange. 
 
 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of Commission Appellate Adjudication 
Mail Stop: O-16B33 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
ocaamail@nrc.gov 
 
 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the General Counsel 
Mail Stop O-14A44 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
Tison Campbell, Esq. 
Anita Ghosh Naber, Esq. 
David Roth, Esq. 
Jeremy Wachutka, Esq. 
Mary Woods, Esq. 
Brian Newell, Paralegal 
tison.campbell@nrc.gov  
anita.ghoshnaber@nrc.gov 
david.roth@nrc.gov 
jeremy.wachutka@nrc.gov 
mary.woods@nrc.gov 
brian.newell@nrc.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the Secretary of the Commission 
Mail Stop: O-16B33 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
hearingdocket@nrc.gov 
 
 
Susan Raimo, Esq. 
Entergy Services, LLC 
101 Constitution Ave., NW 
Suite 200 East 
Washington, DC  20001 
sraimo@entergy.com 
 
Counsel for Entergy Services, LLC 
Paul M. Bessette, Esq. 
Scott D. Clausen, Esq.  
Ryan K. Lighty, Esq.  
Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP 
1111 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20004 
paul.bessette@morganlewis.com 
scott.clausen@morganlewis.com 
ryan.lighty@morganlewis.com 
 
 
Counsel for Holtec International 
Alan D. Lovett, Esq.  
Nick Theodore, Esq.  
Balch & Bingham LLP 
1710 Sixth Avenue North 
Birmingham, AL 35203-2015 
alovett@balch.com 
ntheodore@balch.com  
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New York State Office of the Attorney General 
The Capitol 
Albany, New York 12224-0341 
Joshua Tallent, Esq. 
Lisa M. Burianek, Esq. 
Andrea Catalfamo, Administrative Specialist 
joshua.tallent@ag.ny.gov 
lisa.burianek@ag.ny.gov 
andrea.catalfamo@ag.ny.gov 
 
 
Counsel for Town of Cortlandt, Village of 
Buchanan and Hendrick Hudson School District 
Dane Warren, Esq. 
Sive, Paget, Riesel 
560 Lexington Avenue 
New York, NY 10022 
dwarren@sprlaw.com 
 
 
Counsel for Riverkeeper, Inc. 
Todd Ommen, Esq. 
Pace Environmental Litigation Clinic, Inc. 
78 North Broadway 
White Plains, NY 10603 
tommen@law.pace.edu 
 
 
New York State Sen. Pete Harckham 
1 Park Street   
Peekskill, NY 10566 
Tito A Davila, Community Liaison 
titosd40@gmail.com 
 
 
Safe Energy Rights Group, Inc. 
92 McGuire Ave   
Peekskill, NY 10566 
Courtney M. Williams, PhD 
mazafratz@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dated at Rockville, Maryland 
this 18th day of February, 2020. 

Safe Energy Rights Group, Inc. 
201 Union Avenue   
Peekkill, NY 10566 
Nancy S. Vann 
nancy_vann@hotmail.com 
 
 
Private Citizen 
6 Mancuso Drive   
Ossining, NY 10562 
Henry S. Kelly 
hankk9468d@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
[Original signed by Krupskaya T. Castellon] 
Office of the Secretary of the Commission 
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